
 

                                        TRAVANCORE DEVASWOM BOARD 

                                                            WORK DEPARTMENT 

                                             ASSISTANT ENGINEER OFFICE HARIPAD 

                                                             aetdbhpd@gmail.com 

                                 NOTICE INVITING SHORT QUOTATIONS 

Competive sealed and separate quotations are invited by the undersigned on behelf of the Travancore 
Devaswom Board from registered civil contractors of the Travancore Devaswom Board and kerala PWD 

Last date /time of receipt of filled up quotation froms:      30.06.2025 up to 1.00pm 

Date and time of opening of quotation  :                               30.06.2025, 1.30 pm 

Class of contractor:                                                                     D Class and above 

SI NO Quatation No Name of work PAC Rs EMD Rs Time of 
completion 

1 AEHPD/Q4/24-
25 

Mullavakulangara devaswom in haripad 
group-Reconstructin yakshiyambalam-reg 

2,60,857/- 6600/- 300 days 

2 AEHPD/Q5/24-
25 

Anari thevarodath devaswom in haripad 
group -Construction of B type toilet -reg 

2,86,952/- 7200/- 180 days 

3 HPD/13/24-25 Neendur Devaswom in Haripad Group-
Repairs and maintenance to Sreekovil and 
painting to the Temple  Structures red-
(Requotation) 

1,98,000/- 4950/- 15days 

4 AEHPD/Q9/25-
26 

Vathukulangara Devaswom –Haripad Group-
Repairs to the fallen down portion of 
retaining wall of the temple pond near 
Sevapanthal (Re quotation) 

4,60,977/- 11600/- 60days 

5 HPD/04/25-26 Mullavakulangara Devaswom in Haripad 
group –Constructing toilet block-Requotation 

2,86,952/- 7200/- 240days 

6 HPD/05/25-26 Evoor Devaswom in Haripad Group Repairs 
to the Anakkottil,reg. 

2,05,534/- 5200/- 21days 

7 HPD/06/25-26 Haripad Devaswom in Haripad Group Urgent 
Repairs to the heritage car shed near 
perumkulam east side. 

2,26,650/- 5700/- 45days 

 

Special Conditions 

1.EMD Should be in the from of  deposit receipt from any of the nationalized/scheduled  bank pledged in 
favour of Executive Engineer , TDB,Mavelikara 



2.The under signed reserves the righto accept or reject the quotion without assigning any reason. 

3.If the last date of receipt of quotation happens holidays,the quotation will be received and opened on 
the next working day at the same time. 

Furtherdetails are available from this office during working hours on all working days. 

 

Haripad                                                                                                                               sd/- 

27.06.2025                                                                                                       ASSISTANT ENGINEER 

                                                                                                                                         Haripad 

 


